90373.0101 Title.0200

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1194

Page 1, line 5, replace "Unless the court orders otherwise, the" with "The" Page 1, line 6, replace "over" with "from" Page 1, line 9, replace "over" with "from" Renumber accordingly